
 

 

Gold-Burg Lady Bears 2018 Volleyball Schedule 

 

Head Coach: Cheryl Cromleigh 

  Principal: Kim Williams     Superintendent: Roger Ellis 

Athletic Director: Gordon Williams 

Weds, August 1 Two-a-days 8:00 a.m. 
Fri, August 3 Alvord, St. Jo, Quanah 

Scrimm @ G-Burg 
9:00 a.m. 

 
Tues, August 7 @Savoy 5:00 

Thurs, Fri, Sat August 9, 10, 
11 

Bryson Tournament TBA 

Tues, August 14 Looking for game  
Thurs & Sat, August 16 & 18 Chico Tournament TBA 

Tues, August 21 Looking for game  

Fri, August 24 Forestburg 5:00 
Tues, August 28 Perrin 5:00 

Sat, September 1 Gold-Burg Tournament TBA 
Tues, September 4 Electra 5:00 

Sat, Tues 8 @Petrolia* 10:00 a.m. 

Tues, September 11 Windthorst* 5:00 
Sat, September 15  @Archer City* 10:00 a.m. 

Tues, September 18 Electra* 5:00 
Sat, September 22 @Harrold* 10:00 a.m. 

Tues, September 25 BYE  
Sat, September 29 Prairie Valley* 10:00 a.m. 

Tues, October 2 Petrolia* 5:00 
 

Sat, October 6 @Windthorst* 10:00 a.m. 

Tues, October 9 Archer City* 5:00 
Sat, October 13 @Electra* 10:00 a.m. 

Tues, October 16 Harrold** 5:00 a.m. 
Sat, October 20 BYE  

Tues, October 23 @Prairie Valley* 10:00 a.m. 
 *Denotes District Games  

 **Denotes Senior Night  


